L-2569 Personal Property Replacement Tax

Tax year ending

(Partners' or shareholders' annual certification)

Name as shown on your Form IL-1065 or Form IL-1120-ST

Federal employer identification number (FEIN)

General Information

What is the purpose of Form IL-2569?

The purpose of Form IL-2569, Personal Property Replacement Tax, is for you to list your partners or shareholders that are subject to the Illinois Personal Property Replacement Tax. You are required to have a copy of this form on file. You must attach a copy to your Form IL-1065, Illinois Partnership Replacement Tax Return, or your Form IL-1120-ST, Illinois Small Business Corporation Replacement Tax Return, to

support the addition modification claimed on Form IL-1065, Part I, Line 2e, or Form IL-1120-ST, Part I, Line 2d, or the subtraction modification claimed on Form IL-1065, Part I, Line 5d, or Form IL-1120-ST, Part I, Line 5c.

Specific Instructions

Step 1: Column A – Write the FEIN of each partner or shareholder that is subject to Personal Property Replacement Tax.

Column B – Write the name of each partner or shareholder.

Column C – Write each partner's or shareholder's address.

Column D – Indicate the type of each partner's or shareholder's organization. Write

- "C" for corporation
- "P" for partnership
- "T" for trust
- "S" for small business corporation
- "E" for exempt organization

Step 2: Sign below

Any person who is authorized to sign Form IL-1065 or Form IL-1120-ST may sign this form.

Step 1:	List your par	tners or shareholders. B	Attach additional sheets, if necessary.	D
	FEIN	Name	Address	Indicate type
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				

Step 2: Sign below

Under penalties of perjury, I hereby certify that the partners or shareholders listed are entities subject to the Personal Property Replacement Tax provisions of the Illinois Income Tax Act.

Signature Title Date